Alaska Interagency Training Nomination

Submit one nomination form for each class. Nominees must meet National prerequisites for each

NWCG-sanctioned course. This information can be found in the Field Manager's Course Guide located at

www.nwcg.gov/pms/training/fmcg.pdf .

PART 1: Course Information

Course Name: ICS 300 P9 1 0f2

Course Date(sy: 04/06/16-04/08/16

Course Location (city): Fairbanks, AK (DOF)

Part 2: Registration
Nominee’s Name(s) Employee ID# Working Job Title Office Email Phone Number  Priority

Justin Example [ 000008675309 | Administrative Asst. | 9F5100 | jexample@blm.gov | (907) 356-0000

Matt Robinett 2106554 Zone FS 9F1800 | mrobinett@blm.gov 907-356-5569 1
Jeff Olmstead 8776 SMJ 9F5300 | cswisher@blm.gov 907-356-5540 2
Daniel Dyer 1200287 Fire Specialist 9F5200 | dtdyer@blm.gov 907-356-5654 8
Ben Raevsky 26569 Module Leader IHC 9F5226 | braevsky@blm.gov 907-356-5633 4
Miles Bond 44374 Crew Boss North Stars | 9F5236 | mbond@blm.gov 907-356-5665 >
Craig McCaa 1100194 Public Information Officer | AkFo000 | cmccaa@blm.gov 907-474-2226 6
Jake Fischer 53353 SMJ 9F5300 | cswisher@blm.gov 907-356-5540 7
Britta West 70665 Fire Specialist 9F5200 | bwest@blm.gov 907-356-5654 8
Luke Langhorst 50067 SMJ 9F5300 | cswisher@blm.gov 907-356-5540 9
Brian Kehoe 70047 SMJ 9F5300 | cswisher@blm.gov 907-356-5540 10
Maurice Turet 48824 Fire Specialist 9F5200 | mturet@blm.gov 907-356-5654 1
Tyler Peterson 18487 SMJ 9F5300 | cswisher@blm.gov 907-356-5540 12
Spencer Robertson | 34683 SMJ 9F5300 | cswisher@blm.gov 907-356-5540 13
Wilbur Koyukuk 67740 Crew Boss Hughes 9F1800 | chranson@blm.gov 907-356-5569 14

Note: Employee ID# is your IQCS 11 digit Employee ID number on your red card. If you do not have an IQCS Employee ID#, leave
blank. If more space is needed, attach separate sheets to the back of this form. Please use the same format for the nominations.

Part 3: Certification

prerequisites before taking this class.

| certify that the above named persons meet all of the NWCG and/or Agency prerequisites for this course, or will complete those

3/10/2016 CFE

Signature of nominating official

Date
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